
W U23

1. 406 Katharina Loidl              AUT TRI-TEAM Hallein                    25:22 | 2. 02:31 1:14:01,53 | 1. 01:04 0:40:50,43 | 2. - 2:23:50,14

W 24-29

1. 401 Therese Feuersinger              AUT TRI-X-Kufstein                    20:54 | 1. 02:27 1:10:32,92 | 1. 00:58 0:39:07,90 | 1. - 2:14:01,37

2. 677 Anja Weilguni              AUT SV Gallneukirchen                    27:40 | 2. 02:43 1:13:54,94 | 2. 01:19 0:42:59,27 | 3. +14:36 2:28:37,64

3. 656 Nathalie Zolkiewicz              AUT Hoadläufer Tri Team 28:59 | 4. 03:25 1:17:45,99 | 3. 01:32 0:40:36,97 | 2. +18:19 2:32:21,25

4. 639 Tanja Wolner              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 35:04 | 8. 04:17 1:42:43,66 | 11. 02:20 1:03:09,17 | 10. +73:33 3:27:35,31

W 30-34

1. 681 Jacqueline Kallina              AUT OMNI-BIOTIC POWERTEAM 23:42 | 1. 03:18 1:12:39,92 | 2. 01:55 0:41:09,30 | 4. - 2:22:45,88

2. 650 Julia Leitner              AUT PSV Tri-Linz                    28:26 | 3. 02:46 1:14:50,92 | 3. 01:20 0:40:27,13 | 3. +5:05 2:27:51,73

3. 660 Veronika Prükler              AUT Top Team Tri Niederösterreich 29:17 | 4. 02:57 1:16:11,89 | 4. 01:47 0:40:17,27 | 2. +7:45 2:30:31,17

4. 682 Simone Mahler              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 30:17 | 5. 03:54 1:26:54,54 | 14. 02:13 0:52:09,22 | 10. +32:43 2:55:29,30

5. 680 Tina Lainer              AUT aufi und owi Mountain-Bike- und 31:01 | 7. 03:55 1:26:52,04 | 13. 02:10 0:53:00,24 | 12. +34:14 2:57:00,63

6. 673 Patricia Linecker              AUT Sportunion Raiffeisen 34:55 | 14. 03:30 1:27:34,58 | 15. 02:53 0:53:13,15 | 13. +39:21 3:02:07,53

7. 694 Katharina Schipali              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 33:08 | 11. 04:52 1:30:26,51 | 16. 01:44 0:56:51,68 | 15. +44:17 3:07:03,38

W 35-39

1. 408 Simone Kumhofer              AUT OMNI-BIOTIC POWERTEAM 28:03 | 2. 02:38 1:07:10,51 | 1. 01:20 0:39:02,66 | 1. - 2:18:15,84

2. 691 Eva-Maria Jandrositz              AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten 30:18 | 6. 03:25 1:23:27,08 | 7. 01:49 0:48:39,51 | 6. +29:24 2:47:40,46

3. 678 Kerstin Skof-Kneschar              AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten 31:27 | 9. 04:00 1:23:27,46 | 8. 02:14 0:49:16,65 | 8. +32:10 2:50:25,97

4. 687 Sandra Ohler              AUT FH OÖ Sports Team 31:09 | 8. 03:54 1:25:08,36 | 10. 02:00 0:53:48,73 | 14. +37:46 2:56:02,01

5. 646 Michi Pober              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 35:36 | 15. 03:21 1:25:34,22 | 12. 01:45 0:52:13,44 | 11. +40:15 2:58:31,07

6. 695 Ingrid Wick-Felinger              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 38:42 | 20. 06:22 1:43:33,30 | 20. 02:40 1:10:43,91 | 19. +83:46 3:42:02,45

W 40-44

1. 652 Birgit Mittenbühler              AUT Union Tri-RUN Kuchl 29:22 | 4. 03:16 1:16:02,37 | 1. 01:27 0:43:18,83 | 1. - 2:33:27,77

2. 700 Dominique Hari              AUT TrumerTriTeam                    28:13 | 2. 03:02 1:18:38,53 | 2. 01:22 0:43:47,44 | 2. +1:35 2:35:03,40

3. 651 Valerie Hütter              AUT TRI-TEAM Hallein                    29:18 | 3. 02:59 1:23:53,13 | 3. 01:25 0:46:13,80 | 3. +10:22 2:43:50,01

4. 674 Christine Grammer              AUT 1. TTC Innsbruck                    26:50 | 1. 03:21 1:26:17,46 | 10. 01:29 0:47:11,10 | 4. +11:41 2:45:09,72

5. 676 Lisa Überbacher              AUT TrumerTriTeam                    34:53 | 8. 04:13 1:28:24,92 | 12. 02:09 0:59:45,47 | 13. +35:58 3:09:25,77

W 45-49

1. 667 Marianne Tarnowskij              AUT TRI4YOU Triathlonverein-Wien 33:30 | 7. 03:12 1:24:16,55 | 4. 01:34 0:49:27,53 | 7. - 2:52:01,60

2. 645 Nicole Zahradnicek              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 33:23 | 6. 03:33 1:27:35,30 | 11. 01:41 0:47:15,43 | 5. +1:28 2:53:29,83

W 50-54

1. 664 Elke Prutti              AUT SU TRI STYRIA                    35:10 | 3. 04:55 1:30:42,56 | 2. 02:26 1:01:29,67 | 5. - 3:14:44,82

2. 634 Johanna Hofbauer              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 35:40 | 4. 03:29 1:44:12,04 | 6. 02:00 0:56:42,42 | 2. +7:20 3:22:05,20

W 55-59

1. 665 Gerda Grebe              AUT Sportunion Ohlsdorf T3-Triteam 31:35 | 1. 04:13 1:26:41,82 | 1. 02:14 0:50:52,62 | 1. - 2:55:38,00

W 60-64

1. 670 Isabella Cuder              AUT RTM Klagenfurt                    27:57 | 1. 03:40 1:35:58,60 | 2. 01:49 0:52:50,63 | 1. - 3:02:17,46

W 65-69

1. 655 veronika adamcik              AUT Schwimmaktivclub Klagenfurt 50:40 | 4. 05:01 1:38:39,75 | 4. 02:39 0:58:40,62 | 3. - 3:35:41,04

M U23

1. 420 Moritz Meier              AUT Tri Team Bludenz                    21:16 | 2. 02:15 1:01:36,71 | 1. 00:57 0:37:07,60 | 8. - 2:03:13,96

2. 404 Oliver Janny              AUT TrumerTriTeam                    21:14 | 1. 02:16 1:06:10,48 | 2. 00:53 0:35:01,29 | 3. +2:22 2:05:35,96

3. 421 Jan Schiebl              AUT TRI TEAM KREMS                    22:09 | 6. 02:23 1:07:17,63 | 4. 01:09 0:35:27,36 | 4. +5:13 2:08:27,32

4. 413 Sebastian Fuchs              AUT SIG HARREITHER                    23:55 | 9. 02:16 1:06:38,03 | 3. 00:56 0:34:44,17 | 1. +5:16 2:08:30,60

5. 415 Erik Spindler              AUT LTC Seewinkel                    22:50 | 7. 02:28 1:07:33,00 | 5. 00:56 0:34:47,45 | 2. +5:20 2:08:34,82

6. 417 Samuel Feuersinger              AUT TRI-X-Kufstein                    21:38 | 3. 02:18 1:10:12,11 | 10. 00:59 0:36:03,27 | 5. +7:58 2:11:11,98

7. 416 Felix Trummler              AUT SU TRI STYRIA                    22:01 | 5. 02:25 1:10:10,23 | 9. 01:32 0:37:07,40 | 7. +10:03 2:13:17,47

8. 422 Niko Malleczek              AUT Team Ausdauercoach 22:52 | 8. 02:32 1:10:54,67 | 11. 01:36 0:36:55,72 | 6. +11:38 2:14:52,65

9. 414 Jakob Kaiser              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 21:41 | 4. 02:18 1:14:42,34 | 14. 01:04 0:37:11,37 | 9. +13:43 2:16:57,33

10. 424 Peter Wenzelhuemer              AUT Ironteam Eferding                    23:58 | 10. 02:36 1:08:34,70 | 6. 01:15 0:40:42,76 | 14. +13:53 2:17:07,89
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11. 418 Ferdinand Perik              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 24:53 | 12. 02:31 1:14:38,49 | 13. 01:11 0:39:00,96 | 12. +19:03 2:22:16,99

12. 423 Georg Greisberger              AUT Sportunion Raiffeisen 30:01 | 13. 02:34 1:08:55,08 | 7. 01:43 0:40:06,08 | 13. +20:07 2:23:21,04

M 24-29

1. 437 Sebastian Aschenbrenner              AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten 22:06 | 3. 02:28 1:04:45,90 | 1. 01:11 0:36:17,79 | 2. - 2:06:50,55

2. 402 Lukas Kollegger              AUT Schwimmaktivclub Klagenfurt 19:31 | 1. 02:26 1:09:52,00 | 4. 01:00 0:34:59,76 | 1. +0:59 2:07:50,21

3. 428 Martin Mitteregger              AUT Triathlon Team Pöttsching 21:19 | 2. 02:43 1:06:16,48 | 2. 01:25 0:40:57,82 | 4. +5:51 2:12:42,24

4. 446 Ernest Maier              AUT SU TRI STYRIA                    24:55 | 4. 02:48 1:08:40,16 | 3. 01:19 0:37:55,78 | 3. +8:48 2:15:38,81

5. 430 Tobias Kuhn              AUT Team Hotel Jakob - Ausdauer 30:56 | 10. 02:47 1:14:23,27 | 6. 01:11 0:43:21,85 | 8. +25:49 2:32:40,55

6. 436 Daniel Kotnik              AUT Triathlonclub Kagran 26:42 | 7. 02:58 1:19:15,70 | 11. 01:18 0:43:40,65 | 9. +27:05 2:33:56,08

7. 445 Thomas Wagner              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 30:11 | 9. 02:56 1:19:50,21 | 12. 01:41 0:42:41,93 | 7. +30:31 2:37:21,92

8. 449 stefan eichinger              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 31:07 | 11. 03:15 1:22:57,47 | 16. 01:43 0:45:56,97 | 11. +38:10 2:45:00,68

9. 440 Xaver-Paul Stadlbauer              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 35:33 | 18. 02:57 1:26:18,08 | 18. 01:32 0:42:18,55 | 6. +41:48 2:48:39,39

10. 433 Fabian Rapp              AUT Sportverein Triathlon Team 34:28 | 16. 04:15 1:22:04,29 | 15. 01:34 0:49:33,53 | 14. +45:05 2:51:56,29

11. 439 Fabian Goldgruber              AUT SU TRI STYRIA                    32:41 | 14. 03:07 1:25:24,40 | 17. 01:51 0:50:37,96 | 16. +46:51 2:53:42,29

M 30-34

1. 407 Alois Knabl              AUT Raika Tri Telfs                    19:28 | 1. 02:23 1:04:33,74 | 2. 01:08 0:33:07,66 | 2. - 2:00:41,99

2. 458 David Zechleitner              AUT Sportunion Raiffeisen 24:16 | 4. 02:35 1:06:00,15 | 3. 01:19 0:36:57,20 | 5. +10:26 2:11:08,86

3. 372 Marcel Spandl              AUT SU TRI STYRIA                    24:28 | 5. 02:28 1:06:35,55 | 5. 01:06 0:36:48,44 | 4. +10:45 2:11:27,90

4. 456 Johann Grundbichler              AUT POWER Sport Team 25:05 | 7. 02:40 1:07:32,52 | 6. 01:03 0:37:39,81 | 6. +13:19 2:14:01,68

5. 466 Vincent Hummel              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 24:57 | 6. 02:30 1:14:35,57 | 18. 01:13 0:38:43,03 | 7. +21:17 2:21:59,69

6. 465 Philipp Haselbacher              AUT LTV Köflach                    25:34 | 9. 03:04 1:11:33,32 | 13. 01:31 0:41:22,19 | 16. +22:23 2:23:05,61

7. 481 Christian Spieler              AUT Tri Unlimited                    35:28 | 38. 03:05 1:14:09,68 | 17. 01:36 0:41:50,69 | 18. +35:28 2:36:10,14

8. 469 Roland Klein              AUT ATSV Ternitz Sektion Triathlon 26:53 | 12. 03:34 1:18:12,72 | 23. 02:12 0:46:49,79 | 31. +37:01 2:37:43,68

9. T64 Rene Schrottner              AUT AVC-Klagenfurt - SEKTION 35:00 | 37. 02:51 1:28:11,53 | 45. 01:31 0:45:37,83 | 28. +52:30 2:53:12,83

M 35-39

1. 403 Lukas Hollaus              AUT TV Zell/See                    21:37 | 2. 02:10 1:01:17,61 | 1. 00:55 0:32:44,75 | 1. - 1:58:46,56

2. 496 Christoph Lorber              AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten 23:13 | 3. 02:26 1:08:04,90 | 7. 01:01 0:35:01,61 | 3. +11:01 2:09:48,21

3. 487 Rainer Peherstorfer              AUT SV Gallneukirchen                    27:36 | 15. 02:40 1:06:18,30 | 4. 01:08 0:39:13,57 | 9. +18:10 2:16:57,27

4. 498 Mario Neumann              AUT Sportunion Ohlsdorf T3-Triteam 28:37 | 16. 02:45 1:09:58,13 | 8. 01:26 0:41:05,70 | 15. +25:06 2:23:52,92

5. T41 Fabio Richlan              AUT TrumerTriTeam                    29:29 | 21. 02:38 1:11:21,78 | 12. 01:06 0:40:32,36 | 10. +26:21 2:25:07,96

6. 500 David Stöger              AUT Sportunion Pennewang 31:04 | 29. 03:52 1:10:13,56 | 9. 02:08 0:41:22,60 | 17. +29:55 2:28:42,03

7. T61 Florian Schullin              AUT OMNI-BIOTIC POWERTEAM 29:21 | 20. 03:45 1:10:38,21 | 10. 01:53 0:43:37,94 | 23. +30:29 2:29:16,54

8. 503 Thomas Spreitzer              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 26:57 | 13. 03:04 1:20:06,07 | 31. 01:21 0:40:41,43 | 13. +33:24 2:32:11,33

9. 502 Florian Höllbacher              AUT POWER Sport Team 26:59 | 14. 02:50 1:19:45,73 | 29. 01:37 0:46:54,80 | 32. +39:22 2:38:08,81

10. 501 Martin Riess              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 39:02 | 50. 04:50 1:19:30,78 | 28. 01:37 0:48:55,81 | 35. +55:11 2:53:57,82

M 40-44

1. 378 Daniel Niederreiter              AUT Tri Unlimited                    22:43 | 1. 02:17 1:03:48,79 | 1. 01:17 0:36:15,69 | 1. - 2:06:22,73

2. 518 Bernhard Goll              AUT Tri Team 1. USC Traun 26:20 | 6. 02:37 1:10:02,80 | 5. 01:07 0:36:41,07 | 2. +10:26 2:16:49,53

3. 536 Rene Bauer              AUT Top Team Tri Niederösterreich 27:37 | 10. 02:39 1:10:43,31 | 8. 01:06 0:40:24,24 | 9. +16:07 2:22:30,53

4. 510 Christian Skof              AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten 27:24 | 8. 02:54 1:12:20,66 | 11. 01:46 0:39:41,39 | 8. +17:44 2:24:07,18

5. 511 Klemens Krejci              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 27:28 | 9. 03:24 1:14:08,51 | 15. 01:29 0:39:02,06 | 4. +19:09 2:25:32,61

6. 545 Wolfgang Schrefler              AUT TRI-TEAM Hallein                    28:05 | 12. 03:10 1:12:18,90 | 10. 01:51 0:42:37,78 | 13. +21:41 2:28:04,33

7. 524 Stefan Wanner              AUT SC Leutasch                    29:03 | 16. 04:17 1:13:40,82 | 14. 01:48 0:43:41,25 | 17. +26:09 2:32:31,85

8. 542 Mark Dhein              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 26:12 | 3. 04:58 1:18:48,49 | 29. 01:42 0:46:16,95 | 28. +31:36 2:37:59,11

9. 543 Matthias Cusumano              AUT SU TRI STYRIA                    31:00 | 24. 04:00 1:17:11,37 | 23. 01:29 0:44:37,91 | 21. +31:57 2:38:19,78

10. 535 Franz Wiesinger              AUT Triathlonclub Dornbirn 33:11 | 28. 04:46 1:15:32,64 | 18. 02:36 0:42:40,88 | 14. +32:25 2:38:48,05

11. 508 Markus Schropper              AUT USC Trofaiach am Start 30:47 | 22. 03:42 1:17:42,91 | 26. 01:45 0:46:08,79 | 26. +33:44 2:40:07,66

12. 525 Bernhard Enengl              AUT starlim racing team wels 33:38 | 31. 03:16 1:17:16,05 | 24. 01:50 0:45:24,83 | 25. +35:02 2:41:25,22

13. 534 Lukas Hartmann              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 33:17 | 29. 03:01 1:19:26,68 | 34. 01:16 0:45:20,31 | 24. +35:59 2:42:22,11

14. T47 Werner Wieländer              AUT RC ARBÖ St. Pölten 35:46 | 37. 03:18 1:16:44,37 | 20. 01:19 0:48:14,82 | 34. +39:00 2:45:23,61

15. 517 Jan Stöger              AUT Sportunion Pennewang 35:58 | 40. 04:07 1:18:42,73 | 28. 01:36 0:46:09,99 | 27. +40:12 2:46:35,53

16. 533 Markus Exenberger              AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 33:22 | 30. 03:34 1:19:11,59 | 33. 02:20 0:48:12,35 | 33. +40:18 2:46:41,28

17. 539 Rene Adler              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 33:51 | 32. 03:26 1:18:58,57 | 31. 01:22 0:49:42,36 | 37. +40:58 2:47:21,05

18. 530 Gerald Palkovich              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 32:59 | 26. 03:27 1:23:10,19 | 39. 01:43 0:47:36,77 | 31. +42:35 2:48:57,96
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19. 527 Boris Draxler              AUT RC Gruppetto Graz                    30:58 | 23. 05:11 1:21:47,44 | 37. 02:11 0:50:09,58 | 38. +43:55 2:50:17,81

20. 515 Alfred Süss              AUT Sparkasse TriaTeamWallsee 34:31 | 33. 04:09 1:26:15,84 | 41. 01:19 0:50:17,89 | 39. +50:11 2:56:34,65

21. T45 Michael Urban              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 41:14 | 48. 05:21 1:29:18,53 | 44. 02:46 0:56:35,75 | 47. +68:54 3:15:17,10

22. 522 Christian Sokop              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 40:44 | 45. 06:02 1:35:56,41 | 51. 03:13 1:00:07,26 | 50. +79:42 3:26:04,80

23. 531 Markus Felinger              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 43:36 | 50. 06:05 1:37:41,22 | 53. 02:28 1:13:40,89 | 53. +97:09 3:43:32,17

M 45-49

1. 371 Michael Kulac              AUT X3 Team Austria                    26:17 | 5. 02:32 1:10:05,93 | 6. 01:12 0:39:07,11 | 6. - 2:19:15,32

2. 561 Martin Leirer              AUT TRIHEROES ASKÖ NÖ 27:41 | 11. 02:51 1:08:19,19 | 3. 01:06 0:41:01,08 | 10. +1:44 2:20:59,73

3. 549 Robert Mittenbühler              AUT Union Tri-RUN Kuchl 26:39 | 7. 03:57 1:07:58,23 | 2. 01:34 0:44:01,94 | 19. +4:56 2:24:11,50

4. 563 Franz Leitner              AUT Top Team Tri Niederösterreich 30:27 | 21. 02:54 1:12:12,70 | 9. 01:22 0:39:35,34 | 7. +7:17 2:26:32,35

5. 547 Wolfgang Pfeiffer              AUT RC TRI RUN ATUS Weiz 35:48 | 38. 04:16 1:12:54,12 | 13. 01:48 0:44:11,53 | 20. +19:44 2:38:59,58

6. 551 Alexander Wörndl-Aichriedler              AUT TrumerTriTeam                    30:08 | 20. 03:30 1:15:22,46 | 17. 01:34 0:48:33,67 | 36. +19:54 2:39:09,51

7. 558 Werner Kronfuss              AUT Athletikklub Vasold Liezen 41:04 | 47. 03:39 1:17:28,97 | 25. 01:39 0:43:12,50 | 16. +27:49 2:47:05,01

8. 564 Roman Vetter              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 35:49 | 39. 03:42 1:25:39,17 | 40. 03:13 0:56:19,27 | 46. +45:28 3:04:43,50

9. 555 Christoph Keiblinger              AUT Sportunion Tulln                    44:32 | 51. 05:23 1:29:03,00 | 43. 02:37 1:02:08,51 | 52. +64:29 3:23:44,97

M 50-54

1. 566 Bernhard Spindler              AUT LTC Seewinkel                    30:35 | 6. 03:33 1:15:19,29 | 2. 01:38 0:45:08,68 | 4. - 2:36:14,98

2. 575 Hans-Peter Rappelsberger              AUT P3 TRISPORTS TEAM 30:11 | 5. 03:30 1:13:51,42 | 1. 01:45 0:47:58,20 | 11. +1:03 2:37:17,99

3. 577 Michael Sanio              AUT X3 Team Austria                    28:18 | 4. 03:27 1:18:56,63 | 5. 01:51 0:46:11,73 | 6. +2:30 2:38:45,58

4. 573 Günter Schlager              AUT Union Tri-RUN Kuchl 28:16 | 3. 03:19 1:21:10,83 | 10. 01:21 0:46:13,46 | 7. +4:06 2:40:21,83

5. 569 Wolfgang David              AUT TRI Mittersill                    35:52 | 15. 03:28 1:16:17,73 | 4. 01:13 0:44:11,93 | 2. +4:48 2:41:03,64

6. 583 Norbert NAGL              AUT UTTB                    24:17 | 1. 03:16 1:25:46,09 | 20. 01:54 0:49:46,54 | 14. +8:46 2:45:01,14

7. 565 Arno Joast              AUT Triathlonverein Kitzbühel 24:59 | 2. 03:55 1:30:11,75 | 25. 01:53 0:47:43,42 | 10. +12:28 2:48:43,55

8. 568 Gernot Ruthner              AUT RCU Johann Weirer 40:35 | 28. 04:50 1:25:02,61 | 18. 02:39 0:44:05,31 | 1. +20:58 2:57:13,47

9. 578 Stefan Ceipek              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 37:31 | 21. 04:52 1:25:04,78 | 19. 01:54 0:51:03,09 | 16. +24:11 3:00:26,22

10. T62 Rudi Unfried              AUT Triathlon Mattigtal                    38:19 | 25. 04:00 1:23:03,53 | 13. 01:53 0:55:49,28 | 22. +26:51 3:03:06,32

11. 374 Gerhard Wolfsteiner              Tri Team Chaos Wien 46:31 | 35. 04:57 1:44:04,59 | 36. 03:24 1:06:46,51 | 33. +69:30 3:45:45,61

M 55-59

1. 595 Rudolf Langsteiner              AUT LTU Waidhofen an der Thaya 33:21 | 9. 03:38 1:16:00,01 | 3. 01:39 0:47:09,74 | 9. - 2:41:49,45

2. 591 Thomas Trainer              AUT Tri und Run Thiersee 34:28 | 14. 03:06 1:20:30,16 | 8. 01:35 0:45:32,61 | 5. +3:23 2:45:13,13

3. T57 Harald Friedl              AUT SU TRI STYRIA                    37:37 | 23. 03:25 1:21:05,87 | 9. 01:43 0:44:26,10 | 3. +6:28 2:48:17,94

4. 604 Johann Kaltenegger              AUT RRT Tri-Team Frohnleiten 36:56 | 19. 03:43 1:19:36,83 | 6. 02:07 0:46:27,50 | 8. +7:02 2:48:51,98

5. 598 Marcus Bumberger              AUT PSV Tri-Linz                    30:40 | 7. 03:53 1:21:34,35 | 11. 02:26 0:52:25,70 | 18. +9:10 2:51:00,00

6. T60 Hubert Kerschbaumer              AUT HSV Triathlon Kärnten 33:29 | 11. 02:58 1:23:21,37 | 15. 02:49 0:48:44,64 | 12. +9:33 2:51:23,04

7. 602 Robert Schlederer              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 33:25 | 10. 03:52 1:23:09,12 | 14. 01:27 0:52:12,08 | 17. +12:17 2:54:07,23

8. 590 Johann Hohlrieder              AUT SIG HARREITHER                    36:49 | 18. 04:37 1:31:41,39 | 26. 02:12 0:59:12,66 | 27. +32:43 3:14:33,17

M 60-64

1. 610 joachim rathbauer              AUT SV Gallneukirchen                    30:51 | 3. 03:37 1:14:57,42 | 1. 01:24 0:47:56,26 | 2. - 2:38:47,15

2. 607 Bernhard Mesicek              AUT TCW Stadler                    29:49 | 2. 04:13 1:15:53,92 | 2. 01:53 0:55:02,45 | 5. +8:05 2:46:53,01

3. 611 Peter Wahl              AUT PSV Tri-Linz                    35:57 | 6. 04:53 1:30:57,12 | 8. 03:13 1:02:38,59 | 9. +38:52 3:17:39,88

M 65-69

1. 619 Richard Kirchler              AUT 1. TTC Innsbruck                    39:51 | 8. 03:23 1:20:20,74 | 4. 01:32 0:53:13,58 | 4. - 2:58:22,08

2. 614 Rudolf Hummel              AUT Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 31:06 | 4. 03:45 1:27:36,04 | 6. 02:03 1:05:11,22 | 10. +11:19 3:09:41,83

3. 618 Alfred Steinwender              AUT ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 41:46 | 10. 05:22 1:31:38,21 | 9. 02:59 1:00:47,60 | 8. +24:12 3:22:34,47

M 70-74

1. 621 Wolfgang Hölbling              AUT FUN-SPORTS TRI-TEAM 42:26 | 2. 06:17 1:44:36,54 | 3. 03:27 1:01:52,28 | 3. - 3:38:40,73

M 75-79

1. 623 Rainer Schlipfinger              AUT Sportunion St. Roman Club 41:27 | 1. 04:50 1:31:10,01 | 1. 02:28 0:56:43,85 | 1. - 3:16:40,31

2. 622 Hans Peter Hlavka              AUT RC ARBÖ St. Pölten 43:21 | 3. 04:48 1:33:42,58 | 2. 02:31 1:00:17,85 | 2. +8:02 3:24:42,52

FINISHER: 132
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1. HSV Triathlon Kärnten 7:04:19,24
437 Sebastian Aschenbrenner 2:06:50,55 M 24-29 1995 Kurzdistanz

496 Christoph Lorber 2:09:48,21 M 35-39 1986 Kurzdistanz

691 Eva-Maria Jandrositz 2:47:40,46 W 35-39 1984 Kurzdistanz

2. TrumerTriTeam 7:05:47,33
404 Oliver Janny 2:05:35,96 M U23 2000 Kurzdistanz

T41 Fabio Richlan 2:25:07,96 M 35-39 1984 Kurzdistanz

700 Dominique Hari 2:35:03,40 W 40-44 1978 Kurzdistanz

3. OMNI-BIOTIC POWERTEAM Sportverein 7:10:18,26
408 Simone Kumhofer 2:18:15,84 W 35-39 1983 Kurzdistanz

681 Jacqueline Kallina 2:22:45,88 W 30-34 1990 Kurzdistanz

T61 Florian Schullin 2:29:16,54 M 35-39 1984 Kurzdistanz

4. Top Team Tri Niederösterreich 7:19:34,06
536 Rene Bauer 2:22:30,53 M 40-44 1978 Kurzdistanz

563 Franz Leitner 2:26:32,35 M 45-49 1973 Kurzdistanz

660 Veronika Prükler 2:30:31,17 W 30-34 1989 Kurzdistanz

5. SV Gallneukirchen 7:24:22,07
487 Rainer Peherstorfer 2:16:57,27 M 35-39 1987 Kurzdistanz

677 Anja Weilguni 2:28:37,64 W 24-29 1998 Kurzdistanz

610 joachim rathbauer 2:38:47,15 M 60-64 1959 Kurzdistanz

6. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 7:32:26,87
414 Jakob Kaiser 2:16:57,33 M U23 2001 Kurzdistanz

466 Vincent Hummel 2:21:59,69 M 30-34 1990 Kurzdistanz

645 Nicole Zahradnicek 2:53:29,83 W 45-49 1977 Kurzdistanz

7. TRI-TEAM Hallein 7:35:44,48
406 Katharina Loidl 2:23:50,14 W U23 1999 Kurzdistanz

545 Wolfgang Schrefler 2:28:04,33 M 40-44 1978 Kurzdistanz

651 Valerie Hütter 2:43:50,01 W 40-44 1980 Kurzdistanz

8. Sportunion Raiffeisen Innerschwand 7:36:37,44
458 David Zechleitner 2:11:08,86 M 30-34 1992 Kurzdistanz

423 Georg Greisberger 2:23:21,04 M U23 2000 Kurzdistanz

673 Patricia Linecker 3:02:07,53 W 30-34 1991 Kurzdistanz

9. Union Tri-RUN Kuchl 7:38:01,10
549 Robert Mittenbühler 2:24:11,50 M 45-49 1977 Kurzdistanz

652 Birgit Mittenbühler 2:33:27,77 W 40-44 1981 Kurzdistanz

573 Günter Schlager 2:40:21,83 M 50-54 1970 Kurzdistanz

10. SU TRI STYRIA 7:39:30,19
372 Marcel Spandl 2:11:27,90 M 30-34 1988 Kurzdistanz

416 Felix Trummler 2:13:17,47 M U23 2001 Kurzdistanz

664 Elke Prutti 3:14:44,82 W 50-54 1969 Kurzdistanz

11. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 7:43:18,91
418 Ferdinand Perik 2:22:16,99 M U23 2000 Kurzdistanz

511 Klemens Krejci 2:25:32,61 M 40-44 1982 Kurzdistanz

682 Simone Mahler 2:55:29,30 W 30-34 1989 Kurzdistanz

Trumer Triathlon 2022
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12. HSV Triathlon Kärnten 8:05:56,20
510 Christian Skof 2:24:07,18 M 40-44 1982 Kurzdistanz

678 Kerstin Skof-Kneschar 2:50:25,97 W 35-39 1984 Kurzdistanz

T60 Hubert Kerschbaumer 2:51:23,04 M 55-59 1967 Kurzdistanz

13. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 8:08:04,33
503 Thomas Spreitzer 2:32:11,33 M 35-39 1984 Kurzdistanz

445 Thomas Wagner 2:37:21,92 M 24-29 1994 Kurzdistanz

646 Michi Pober 2:58:31,07 W 35-39 1983 Kurzdistanz

14. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 8:27:24,60
542 Mark Dhein 2:37:59,11 M 40-44 1978 Kurzdistanz

534 Lukas Hartmann 2:42:22,11 M 40-44 1979 Kurzdistanz

694 Katharina Schipali 3:07:03,38 W 30-34 1988 Kurzdistanz

15. PSV Tri-Linz 8:36:31,62
650 Julia Leitner 2:27:51,73 W 30-34 1992 Kurzdistanz

598 Marcus Bumberger 2:51:00,00 M 55-59 1964 Kurzdistanz

611 Peter Wahl 3:17:39,88 M 60-64 1959 Kurzdistanz

16. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 8:54:26,94
449 stefan eichinger 2:45:00,68 M 24-29 1993 Kurzdistanz

539 Rene Adler 2:47:21,05 M 40-44 1978 Kurzdistanz

634 Johanna Hofbauer 3:22:05,20 W 50-54 1968 Kurzdistanz

17. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 9:05:12,67
440 Xaver-Paul Stadlbauer 2:48:39,39 M 24-29 1995 Kurzdistanz

530 Gerald Palkovich 2:48:57,96 M 40-44 1979 Kurzdistanz

639 Tanja Wolner 3:27:35,31 W 24-29 1997 Kurzdistanz

18. Sports Monkeys Triathlon Club 9:30:07,51
501 Martin Riess 2:53:57,82 M 35-39 1984 Kurzdistanz

602 Robert Schlederer 2:54:07,23 M 55-59 1963 Kurzdistanz

695 Ingrid Wick-Felinger 3:42:02,45 W 35-39 1985 Kurzdistanz

In der Wertung: 54 Teilnehmer
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